
ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 1 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 04-06.05.2018.

SSP300 Slovakiaring (5922 m)

Alpe Adria Open

Qualifying
Pos No Rider FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Best Tm Diff Gap Pts

1 44 Samuel AARON LOCHOFF MSA Samurai - Yart Racing Yamaha Pi SSP300 E 4 2:29.377 3

2 79 Thomas ALONSO FMP Samurai - Yart Racing Yamaha Pi SSP300 2 2:29.709 0.332 0.332 2

3 32 Taric Van Der MERWE MSA Yart Yamaha Br SSP300 E 5 2:29.929 0.552 0.220 1

4 15 Michal BÚLIK SMF Maco Racing Team Yamaha Du SSP300 AA 4 2:30.416 1.039 0.487 0

5 130 Renzo FERREIRA CBM Yart Yamaha Br SSP300 E 2 2:30.731 1.354 0.315 0

6 18 Balint GYOR MAMS Mami Yamaha Pi SSP300 AA 6 2:31.162 1.785 0.431 0

7 2 Alexandra PELIKÁNOVÁ ACCR Brno Circuit JRT Yamaha Br SSP300 AA 6 2:31.750 2.373 0.588 0

8 3 Martin NĚMEČEK ACCR Dafit Motoracing Yamaha Du SSP300 AA 7 2:31.894 2.517 0.144 0

9 35 Lukáš SIMON ACCR L.S.RacingTeam Yamaha P/B SSP300 AA 5 2:32.270 2.893 0.376 0

10 41 Jiří NESPĚŠNÝ SMF Moto-Nespěšný Kawasaki Pi SSP300 E,AA 4 2:32.514 3.137 0.244 0

11 7 Vojtěch SCHWARZ ACCR Motosport Schwarz RT Yamaha Pi SSP300 AA 6 2:33.185 3.808 0.671 0

12 19 Bor KLEMENC AMZS Inotherm Racing Team Yamaha P/B SSP300 E,AA 3 2:33.363 3.986 0.178 0

13 46 Dominik MICHALOVIČ SMF Motoclub Lehnice Kawasaki Du SSP300 AA,E 1 2:34.813 5.436 1.450 0

14 13 Kamil BARCIK PZM Rabin Racing Team Yamaha Pi SSP300 AA 7 2:35.018 5.641 0.205 0

15 83 Gašper HUDOVERNIK AMZS AMD Kranj KTM Pi SSP300 E,AA 2 2:36.181 6.804 1.163 0

16 666 Filip KUREK PZM Durynek Racing Team Dens Yamaha Pi SSP300 E,AA 5 2:37.097 7.720 0.916 0

17 68 Zuzana SCHILLER ACCR Motomaxx Racing Team Kawasaki SSP300 AA 2 2:37.987 8.610 0.890 0

18 11 Ondřej SCHWARZ ACCR Motosport Schwarz RT Honda Pi SSP300 AA 2 2:38.221 8.844 0.234 0

19 54 Michal KNEZOVIČ SMF Motomaxx Racing Team KTM Pi SSP300 AA 5 2:40.668 11.291 2.447 0

20 8 Marketa STRANADOVA ACCR Region Racing Team Kawasaki Pi SSP300 AA 3 2:46.383 17.006 5.715 0

Not Classified 112% - 2:47.302

42 Lennart ULBEL AMF Lenny Racing Team Yamaha Pi SSP300 AA 0 0

113 Durynek MATEUSZ PZM Durynek Racing Taem DENS Yamaha Pi SSP300 AA 0 0
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 1 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 04-06.05.2018.

SSP300 Slovakiaring (5922 m)

Alpe Adria Open

Race 1
Pos No Rider FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 44 Samuel AARON LOCHOFF MSA Samurai - Yart Racing Yamaha Pi SSP300 8 20:07.504 2:29.707 25

2 79 Thomas ALONSO FMP Samurai - Yart Racing Yamaha Pi SSP300 8 20:08.034 0.530 2:29.031 20

3 32 Taric Van Der MERWE MSA Yart Yamaha Br SSP300 8 20:09.048 1.544 2:29.786 16

4 18 Balint GYOR MAMS Mami Yamaha Pi SSP300 8 20:09.115 1.611 2:30.111 13

5 130 Renzo FERREIRA CBM Yart Yamaha Br SSP300 8 20:09.310 1.806 2:29.133 11

6 15 Michal BÚLIK SMF Maco Racing Team Yamaha Du SSP300 8 20:09.488 1.984 2:29.067 10

7 35 Lukáš SIMON ACCR L.S.RacingTeam Yamaha P/B SSP300 8 20:09.640 2.136 2:29.043 9

8 41 Jiří NESPĚŠNÝ SMF Moto-Nespěšný Kawasaki Pi SSP300 8 20:09.718 2.214 2:29.024 9

9 2 Alexandra PELIKÁNOVÁ ACCR Brno Circuit JRT Yamaha Br SSP300 8 20:20.519 13.015 2:31.111 7

10 42 Lennart ULBEL AMF Lenny Racing Team Yamaha Pi SSP300 8 20:31.339 23.835 2:31.754 6

11 7 Vojtěch SCHWARZ ACCR Motosport Schwarz RT Yamaha Pi SSP300 8 20:36.756 29.252 2:33.797 5

12 19 Bor KLEMENC AMZS Inotherm Racing Team Yamaha P/B SSP300 8 20:57.599 50.095 2:35.448 4

13 46 Dominik MICHALOVIČ SMF Motoclub Lehnice Kawasaki Du SSP300 8 20:57.765 50.261 2:35.249 3

14 83 Gašper HUDOVERNIK AMZS AMD Kranj KTM Pi SSP300 8 21:13.452 1:05.948 2:37.396 2

15 68 Zuzana SCHILLER ACCR Motomaxx Racing Team Kawasaki SSP300 8 21:19.086 1:11.582 2:38.538 1

16 11 Ondřej SCHWARZ ACCR Motosport Schwarz RT Honda Pi SSP300 8 21:40.658 1:33.154 2:41.868 0

17 54 Michal KNEZOVIČ SMF Motomaxx Racing Team KTM Pi SSP300 8 21:53.152 1:45.648 2:42.323 0

18 666 Filip KUREK PZM Durynek Racing Team Dens Yamaha Pi SSP300 8 21:58.034 1:50.530 2:38.411 0

19 8 Marketa STRANADOVA ACCR Region Racing Team Kawasaki Pi SSP300 8 22:44.537 2:37.033 2:45.972 0

Not Classified (75% = 6 Laps)

DNF 3 Martin NĚMEČEK ACCR Dafit Motoracing Yamaha Du SSP300 7 18:02.231 DNF 2:33.377 0

DNF 13 Kamil BARCIK PZM Rabin Racing Team Yamaha Pi SSP300 5 14:13.812 DNF 2:34.893 0
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 1 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 04-06.05.2018.

SSP300 Slovakiaring (5922 m)

ACCR

Race 1
Pos No Rider FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 35 Lukáš SIMON ACCR L.S.RacingTeam Yamaha P/B SSP300 AA 8 20:09.640 2:29.043 25

2 2 Alexandra PELIKÁNOVÁ ACCR Brno Circuit JRT Yamaha Br SSP300 AA 8 20:20.519 2:31.111 20

3 7 Vojtěch SCHWARZ ACCR Motosport Schwarz RT Yamaha Pi SSP300 AA 8 20:36.756 2:33.797 16

4 68 Zuzana SCHILLER ACCR Motomaxx Racing Team Kawasaki SSP300 AA 8 21:19.086 2:38.538 13

5 11 Ondřej SCHWARZ ACCR Motosport Schwarz RT Honda Pi SSP300 AA 8 21:40.658 2:41.868 11

6 8 Marketa STRANADOVA ACCR Region Racing Team Kawasaki Pi SSP300 AA 8 22:44.537 2:45.972 10

Not Classified (75% = 6 Laps)

DNF 3 Martin NĚMEČEK ACCR Dafit Motoracing Yamaha Du SSP300 AA 7 18:02.231 2:33.377 0
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 1 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 04-06.05.2018.

SSP300 Slovakiaring (5922 m)

Alpe Adria Open Revised

Race 2
Pos No Rider FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 79 Thomas ALONSO FMP Samurai - Yart Racing Yamaha Pi SSP300 E 8 20:01.036 2:28.511 25

2 44 Samuel AARON LOCHOFF MSA Samurai - Yart Racing Yamaha Pi SSP300 E 8 20:01.125 0.089 2:28.885 20

3 15 Michal BÚLIK SMF Maco Racing Team Yamaha Du SSP300 AA 8 20:01.415 0.379 2:28.400 17

4 32 Taric Van Der MERWE MSA Yart Yamaha Br SSP300 E 8 20:08.963 7.927 2:29.761 13

5 41 Jiří NESPĚŠNÝ SMF Moto-Nespěšný Kawasaki Pi SSP300 E,AA 8 20:19.190 18.154 2:30.889 11

6 18 Balint GYOR MAMS Mami Yamaha Pi SSP300 E,AA 8 20:19.542 18.506 2:30.549 10

7 7 Vojtěch SCHWARZ ACCR Motosport Schwarz RT Yamaha Pi SSP300 E,AA 8 20:19.561 18.525 2:30.755 9

8 35 Lukáš SIMON ACCR L.S.RacingTeam Yamaha P/B SSP300 E,AA 8 20:19.714 18.678 2:31.258 8

9 130 Renzo FERREIRA CBM Yart Yamaha Br SSP300 E 8 20:19.864 18.828 2:30.359 7

10 2 Alexandra PELIKÁNOVÁ ACCR Brno Circuit JRT Yamaha Br SSP300 E,AA 8 20:40.148 39.112 2:31.359 6

11 19 Bor KLEMENC AMZS Inotherm Racing Team Yamaha P/B SSP300 E,AA 8 20:42.462 41.426 2:34.346 5

12 666 Filip KUREK PZM Durynek Racing Team Dens Yamaha Pi SSP300 E,AA 8 20:55.075 54.039 2:35.572 4

13 13 Kamil BARCIK PZM Rabin Racing Team Yamaha Pi SSP300 AA 8 20:55.170 54.134 2:34.746 3

14 46 Dominik MICHALOVIČ SMF Motoclub Lehnice Kawasaki Du SSP300 E,AA 8 20:55.338 54.302 2:35.637 2

15 3 Martin NĚMEČEK ACCR Dafit Motoracing Yamaha Du SSP300 E,AA 8 20:59.644 58.608 2:34.055 1

16 83 Gašper HUDOVERNIK AMZS AMD Kranj KTM Pi SSP300 E,AA 8 21:12.931 1:11.895 2:37.751 0

17 54 Michal KNEZOVIČ SMF Motomaxx Racing Team KTM Pi SSP300 AA 8 21:37.693 1:36.657 2:37.628 0

18 11 Ondřej SCHWARZ ACCR Motosport Schwarz RT Honda Pi SSP300 AA 8 21:40.197 1:39.161 2:39.738 0

19 8 Marketa STRNADOVA ACCR Region Racing Team Kawasaki Pi SSP300 AA 8 22:36.680 2:35.644 2:45.301 0

Not Classified (75% = 6 Laps)

DNF 42 Lennart ULBEL AMF Lenny Racing Team Yamaha Pi SSP300 E,AA 7 17:48.672 DNF 2:31.020 0

DNF 68 Zuzana SCHILLER ACCR Motomaxx Racing Team Kawasaki SSP300 AA 7 18:34.996 DNF 2:37.508 0

#2, #3, #54 +20sec Time Penalty
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 1 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 04-06.05.2018.

SSP300 Slovakiaring (5922 m)

ACCR Revised

Race 2
Pos No Rider FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 7 Vojtěch SCHWARZ ACCR Motosport Schwarz RT Yamaha Pi SSP300 E,AA 8 20:19.561 2:30.755 25

2 35 Lukáš SIMON ACCR L.S.RacingTeam Yamaha P/B SSP300 E,AA 8 20:19.714 2:31.258 20

3 2 Alexandra PELIKÁNOVÁ ACCR Brno Circuit JRT Yamaha Br SSP300 E,AA 8 20:40.148 2:31.359 16

4 3 Martin NĚMEČEK ACCR Dafit Motoracing Yamaha Du SSP300 E,AA 8 20:59.644 2:34.055 13

5 11 Ondřej SCHWARZ ACCR Motosport Schwarz RT Honda Pi SSP300 AA 8 21:40.197 2:39.738 11

6 8 Marketa STRNADOVA ACCR Region Racing Team Kawasaki Pi SSP300 AA 8 22:36.680 2:45.301 10

Not Classified (75% = 6 Laps)

DNF 68 Zuzana SCHILLER ACCR Motomaxx Racing Team Kawasaki SSP300 AA 7 18:34.996 DNF 2:37.508 0

#2, #3 +20sec Time Penalty
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 1 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 04-06.05.2018.

SSP300 Slovakiaring (5922 m)

ACCR

Total Results
Pos No Rider FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. R1 pts R2 pts Total pts

1 35 Lukáš SIMON ACCR L.S.RacingTeam Yamaha P/B SSP300 AA 25 20 45

2 7 Vojtěch SCHWARZ ACCR Motosport Schwarz RT Yamaha Pi SSP300 AA 16 25 41

3 2 Alexandra PELIKÁNOVÁ ACCR Brno Circuit JRT Yamaha Br SSP300 AA 20 16 36

4 11 Ondřej SCHWARZ ACCR Motosport Schwarz RT Honda Pi SSP300 AA 11 11 22

5 8 Marketa STRNADOVA ACCR Region Racing Team Kawasaki Pi SSP300 AA 10 10 20

6 68 Zuzana SCHILLER ACCR Motomaxx Racing Team Kawasaki SSP300 AA 13 0 13

7 3 Martin NĚMEČEK ACCR Dafit Motoracing Yamaha Du SSP300 AA 0 13 13

Printed: 2018.05.06 11:52 Page 1/1



ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 1 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 04-06.05.2018.

SSP600 Slovakiaring (5922 m)

Alpe Adria International

Qualifying
Pos No Rider FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Best Tm Diff Gap Pts

1 48 Gergo  MOLNAR MAMS VEPP Racing Honda Pi SSP AA 5 2:09.499 3

2 4 Martin VUGRINEC HMS Kielbassa-Unior Racing TeamKawasaki Du SSP AA 6 2:10.243 0.744 0.744 2

3 52 Oliver KONIG ACCR Konig Team Honda Pi SSP AA 8 2:11.576 2.077 1.333 1

4 261 Jaromír CHLUP ACCR Dafitmotoracing Yamaha Du SSP AA 4 2:12.708 3.209 1.132 0

5 33 Tomáš ŠUBRT ACCR BRC Šubrt racing team Yamaha Pi SSP AA 2 2:16.047 6.548 3.339 0

6 219 Mikolaj BUDZYNSKI PZM GT3 Poland Motorsport Kawasaki Du SSP AA 4 2:18.388 8.889 2.341 0

7 88 Petr SVOBODA ACCR Rohac-Fejta Motoracing TeamYamaha Pi SSP AA 5 2:19.643 10.144 1.255 0

8 131 Bartlomiej CABALA PZM Arcus Racing Yamaha Du SSP AA 1 2:20.978 11.479 1.335 0

Not Classified 112% - 2:25:038

69 Pierre COPPA ACCR Motor Village 69 Honda Pi SSP AA 0 0
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 1 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 04-06.05.2018.

SSP600 Slovakiaring (5922 m)

Alpe Adria Open

Race 1
Pos No Rider FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 4 Martin VUGRINEC HMS Kielbassa-Unior Racing Team Kawasaki Du SSP AA 9 19:33.782 2:09.453 26

2 48 Gergo  MOLNAR MAMS VEPP Racing Honda Pi SSP AA 9 19:34.041 0.259 2:09.613 20

3 52 Oliver KONIG ACCR Konig Team Honda Pi SSP AA 9 19:57.951 24.169 2:12.447 16

4 261 Jaromír CHLUP ACCR Dafitmotoracing Yamaha Du SSP AA 9 20:08.262 34.480 2:12.718 13

5 69 Pierre COPPA ACCR Motor Village 69 Honda Pi SSP AA 9 20:37.029 1:03.247 2:14.085 11

6 219 Mikolaj BUDZYNSKI PZM GT3 Poland Motorsport Kawasaki Du SSP AA 9 20:47.228 1:13.446 2:16.807 10

7 131 Bartlomiej CABALA PZM Arcus Racing Yamaha Du SSP AA 9 20:48.301 1:14.519 2:15.389 9

8 33 Tomáš ŠUBRT ACCR BRC Šubrt racing team Yamaha Pi SSP AA 9 20:50.019 1:16.237 2:17.452 8

9 88 Petr SVOBODA ACCR Rohac-Fejta Motoracing Team Yamaha Pi SSP AA 9 21:09.541 1:35.759 2:19.483 7
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 1 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 04-06.05.2018.

SSP600 Slovakiaring (5922 m)

ACCR

Race 1
Pos No Rider FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 52 Oliver KONIG ACCR Konig Team Honda Pi SSP AA 9 19:57.951 2:12.447 25
2 261 Jaromír CHLUP ACCR Dafitmotoracing Yamaha Du SSP AA 9 20:08.262 2:12.718 20
3 69 Pierre COPPA ACCR Motor Village 69 Honda Pi SSP AA 9 20:37.029 2:14.085 16
4 33 Tomáš ŠUBRT ACCR BRC Šubrt racing team Yamaha Pi SSP AA 9 20:50.019 2:17.452 13
5 88 Petr SVOBODA ACCR Rohac-Fejta Motoracing Team Yamaha Pi SSP AA 9 21:09.541 2:19.483 11
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 1 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 04-06.05.2018.

SSP600 Slovakiaring (5922 m)

Alpe Adria Open

Race 2
Pos No Rider FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 48 Gergo  MOLNAR MAMS VEPP Racing Honda Pi SSP AA 9 19:27.605 2:08.612 26

2 4 Martin VUGRINEC HMS Kielbassa-Unior Racing Team Kawasaki Du SSP AA 9 19:37.059 9.454 2:09.087 20

3 69 Pierre COPPA ACCR Motor Village 69 Honda Pi SSP AA 9 20:08.110 40.505 2:12.989 16

4 261 Jaromír CHLUP ACCR Dafitmotoracing Yamaha Du SSP AA 9 20:16.501 48.896 2:13.184 13

5 131 Bartlomiej CABALA PZM Arcus Racing Yamaha Du SSP AA 9 20:44.082 1:16.477 2:16.476 11

6 88 Petr SVOBODA ACCR Rohac-Fejta Motoracing Team Yamaha Pi SSP AA 9 20:49.727 1:22.122 2:17.452 10

7 33 Tomáš ŠUBRT ACCR BRC Šubrt racing team Yamaha Pi SSP AA 9 20:50.300 1:22.695 2:17.881 9

Not Classified (75% = 6 Laps)

DNF 219 Mikolaj BUDZYNSKI PZM GT3 Poland Motorsport Kawasaki Du SSP AA 4 9:16.226 DNF 2:17.412 0

DNF 52 Oliver KONIG ACCR Konig Team Honda Pi SSP AA 2 4:41.493 DNF 2:15.310 0
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 1 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 04-06.05.2018.

SSP600 Slovakiaring (5922 m)

ACCR

Race 2
Pos No Rider FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 69 Pierre COPPA ACCR Motor Village 69 Honda Pi SSP AA 9 20:08.110 40.505 2:12.989 25
2 261 Jaromír CHLUP ACCR Dafitmotoracing Yamaha Du SSP AA 9 20:16.501 48.896 2:13.184 20
3 88 Petr SVOBODA ACCR Rohac-Fejta Motoracing Team Yamaha Pi SSP AA 9 20:49.727 1:22.122 2:17.452 16
4 33 Tomáš ŠUBRT ACCR BRC Šubrt racing team Yamaha Pi SSP AA 9 20:50.300 1:22.695 2:17.881 13

Not Classified (75% = 6 Laps)
DNF 52 Oliver KONIG ACCR Konig Team Honda Pi SSP AA 2 4:41.493 DNF 2:15.310 0
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 1 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 04-06.05.2018.

SSP600 Slovakiaring (5922 m)

ACCR

Total Results
Pos No Rider FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. R1 pts R2 pts Total pts

1 69 Pierre COPPA ACCR Motor Village 69 Honda Pi SSP AA 16 25 41

2 261 Jaromír CHLUP ACCR Dafitmotoracing Yamaha Du SSP AA 20 20 40

3 88 Petr SVOBODA ACCR Rohac-Fejta Motoracing TeamYamaha Pi SSP AA 11 16 27

4 33 Tomáš ŠUBRT ACCR BRC Šubrt racing team Yamaha Pi SSP AA 13 13 26

5 52 Oliver KONIG ACCR Konig Team Honda Pi SSP AA 25 0 25
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 1 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 04-06.05.2018.

SST600 Slovakiaring (5922 m)

Alpe Adria Open

Qualifying
Pos No Rider FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Best Tm Diff Gap Pts

1 9 Lukas WALCHHÜTTER AMF Bertl K Racing Team Yamaha Pi SST600 AA 5 2:09.771 3

2 40 Alen GYORFI MAMS H-Moto Yamaha Du SST600 AA 7 2:11.718 1.947 1.947 2

3 36 Thomas EDER AMF Fritze Tuning - R6 Cup Yamaha Br SST600 AA 6 2:11.884 2.113 0.166 1

4 144 Gerold Jun. GESSLBAUER AMF Ratezi - Racing Team Ziegel Yamaha Pi SST600 AA 6 2:11.923 2.152 0.039 0

5 99 Josef  PONČIK ACCR Dafit Motoracing Yamaha Du SST600 AA 8 2:12.045 2.274 0.122 0

6 77 Raimund SOLLINGER JR. AMF Polizeisportverein Wels MS Yamaha SST600 AA 4 2:12.430 2.659 0.385 0

7 44 Danny RAAVAD DMU Team R6 Cup Yamaha Br SST600 7 2:12.914 3.143 0.484 0

8 69 Kevin RANNER AMF Team Gesslpower Yamaha Br SST600 AA 8 2:13.971 4.200 1.057 0

9 42 Valentin REITMAIR AMF Red Engineering Yamaha Br SST600 AA 3 2:14.121 4.350 0.150 0

10 91 Julian TRUMMER AMF ESS Racing Yamaha Pi SST600 AA 3 2:14.410 4.639 0.289 0

11 16 Patryk PAZERA PZM Pazera Racing Yamaha Du SST600 AA 5 2:14.941 5.170 0.531 0

12 98 Michal  RONEC SMF Ronec Team Yamaha Du SST600 AA 2 2:14.956 5.185 0.015 0

13 444 Danilo DIGIORGIO FMI 444 Racing Yamaha Du SST600 AA 5 2:15.107 5.336 0.151 0

14 55 Dušan KOVARÍK SMF Aquaprofi Racing Honda Du SST600 AA 1 2:15.816 6.045 0.709 0

15 7 Jasmin SARJOS SML Jasmin Sarjos Racing Yamaha Pi SST600 2 2:15.898 6.127 0.082 0

16 88 Peter KACABA SMF Maco Racing Yamaha Du SST600 AA 7 2:15.993 6.222 0.095 0

17 94 Marceli BEZULSKI PZM Bezulski Racing Yamaha Du SST600 AA 7 2:16.918 7.147 0.925 0

18 54 Turgut DURUKAN AMF JRT Jutesan Racing Team Yamaha Du SST600 AA 10 2:17.311 7.540 0.393 0

19 65 Tomasz MURAWSKI PZM Automobilklub Wielkopolski Yamaha Du SST600 AA 10 2:19.360 9.589 2.049 0

20 66 Kadir ACIKGÖZ AMF Orman Racing Kawasaki Du SST600 AA 8 2:21.499 11.728 2.139 0

21 63 Gerald GRUBER AMF Team R6 Cup Yamaha Br SST600 AA 3 2:23.517 13.746 2.018 0

Not Classified 112% - 2:25.343

32 Patrik STACHURA ACCR AMK Terlicko Kawasaki Du SST600 AA 8 2:28.256 18.485 4.739 0

166 Robin ZEILINGER AMF Racing team Zeilinger Yamaha Pi SST600 AA 0 0
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 1 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 04-06.05.2018.

SST600 Slovakiaring (5922 m)

Alpe Adria Open Revised

Race 1
Pos No Rider FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 9 Lukas WALCHHÜTTER AMF Bertl K Racing Team Yamaha Pi SST600 AA 9 19:50.821 2:11.293 26

2 144 Gerold Jun. GESSLBAUER AMF Ratezi - Racing Team Ziegel Yamaha Pi SST600 AA 9 20:01.564 10.743 2:12.248 20

3 44 Danny RAAVAD DMU Team R6 Cup Yamaha Br SST600 9 20:03.364 12.543 2:12.357 16

4 99 Josef PONČIK ACCR Dafit Motoracing Yamaha Du SST600 AA 9 20:13.097 22.276 2:13.311 13

5 77 Raimund SOLLINGER JR. AMF Polizeisportverein Wels MS Yamaha SST600 AA 9 20:14.299 23.478 2:13.465 11

6 69 Kevin RANNER AMF Team Gesslpower Yamaha Br SST600 AA 9 20:15.425 24.604 2:13.540 10

7 40 Alen GYORFI MAMS H-Moto Yamaha Du SST600 AA 9 20:15.702 24.881 2:11.602 9

8 16 Patryk PAZERA PZM Pazera Racing Yamaha Du SST600 AA 9 20:25.528 34.707 2:14.463 8

9 54 Turgut DURUKAN AMF JRT Jutesan Racing Team Yamaha Du SST600 AA 9 20:26.853 36.032 2:14.741 7

10 88 Peter KACABA SMF Maco Racing Yamaha Du SST600 AA 9 20:32.675 41.854 2:15.938 6

11 98 Michal RONEC SMF Ronec Team Yamaha Du SST600 AA 9 20:32.921 42.100 2:15.525 5

12 444 Danilo DIGIORGIO FMI 444 Racing Yamaha Du SST600 AA 9 20:39.477 48.656 2:16.353 4

13 7 Jasmin SARJOS SML Jasmin Sarjos Racing Yamaha Pi SST600 9 20:43.046 52.225 2:16.931 3

14 94 Marceli BEZULSKI PZM Bezulski Racing Yamaha Du SST600 AA 9 20:50.183 59.362 2:16.933 2

15 65 Tomasz MURAWSKI PZM Automobilklub Wielkopolski Yamaha Du SST600 AA 9 21:12.482 1:21.661 2:19.944 1

16 66 Kadir ACIKGÖZ AMF Orman Racing Kawasaki Du SST600 AA 9 21:26.117 1:35.296 2:20.970 0

17 63 Gerald GRUBER AMF Team R6 Cup Yamaha Br SST600 AA 9 21:50.512 1:59.691 2:24.519 0

18 32 Patrik STACHURA ACCR AMK Terlicko Kawasaki Du SST600 AA 8 19:58.628 1 Lap 2:28.135 0

Not Classified (75% = 6 Laps)

DNF 36 Thomas EDER AMF Fritze Tuning - R6 Cup Yamaha Br SST600 AA 5 11:08.085 DNF 2:12.269 0

DNF 42 Valentin REITMAIR AMF Red Engineering Yamaha Br SST600 AA 5 11:17.661 DNF 2:13.991 0

DNF 91 Julian TRUMMER AMF ESS Racing Yamaha Pi SST600 AA 5 11:22.827 DNF 2:13.711 0

DNS 55 Dušan KOVARÍK SMF Aquaprofi Racing Honda Du SST600 AA 0.000 DNS 0

#40 20sec. Time Penalty

Printed: 2018.05.05 18:54 Page 1/1



ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 1 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 04-06.05.2018.

SST600 Slovakiaring (5922 m)

ACCR

Race 1
Pos No Rider FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 99 Josef PONČIK ACCR Dafit Motoracing Yamaha Du SST600 AA 9 20:13.097 2:13.311 25

2 32 Patrik STACHURA ACCR AMK Terlicko Kawasaki Du SST600 AA 8 19:58.628 2:28.135 20
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 1 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 04-06.05.2018.

SST600 Slovakiaring (5922 m)

Alpe Adria Open Revised

Race 2
Pos No Rider FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 144 Gerold Jun. GESSLBAUER AMF Ratezi - Racing Team Ziegel Yamaha Pi SST600 AA 9 19:51.160 2:11.020 25

2 40 Alen GYORFI MAMS H-Moto Yamaha Du SST600 AA 9 19:51.307 0.147 2:11.223 20

3 99 Josef PONČIK ACCR Dafit Motoracing Yamaha Du SST600 AA 9 19:54.018 2.858 2:10.891 17

4 44 Danny RAAVAD DMU Team R6 Cup Yamaha Br SST600 9 20:10.409 19.249 2:13.487 13

5 36 Thomas EDER AMF Fritze Tuning - R6 Cup Yamaha Br SST600 AA 9 20:10.733 19.573 2:13.058 11

6 77 Raimund SOLLINGER JR. AMF Polizeisportverein Wels MS Yamaha SST600 AA 9 20:11.274 20.114 2:12.996 10

7 91 Julian TRUMMER AMF ESS Racing Yamaha Pi SST600 AA 9 20:11.341 0.181 2:11.373 9

8 69 Kevin RANNER AMF Team Gesslpower Yamaha Br SST600 AA 9 20:11.464 20.304 2:13.172 8

9 98 Michal RONEC SMF Ronec Team Yamaha Du SST600 AA 9 20:22.894 31.734 2:14.276 7

10 42 Valentin REITMAIR AMF Red Engineering Yamaha Br SST600 AA 9 20:25.211 34.051 2:14.816 6

11 88 Peter KACABA SMF Maco Racing Yamaha Du SST600 AA 9 20:25.501 34.341 2:14.904 5

12 7 Jasmin SARJOS SML Jasmin Sarjos Racing Yamaha Pi SST600 9 20:25.738 34.578 2:14.897 4

13 54 Turgut DURUKAN AMF JRT Jutesan Racing Team Yamaha Du SST600 AA 9 20:25.966 34.806 2:14.487 3

14 16 Patryk PAZERA PZM Pazera Racing Yamaha Du SST600 AA 9 20:26.141 34.981 2:14.795 2

15 444 Danilo DIGIORGIO FMI 444 Racing Yamaha Du SST600 AA 9 20:26.534 35.374 2:14.863 1

16 94 Marceli BEZULSKI PZM Bezulski Racing Yamaha Du SST600 AA 9 20:54.899 1:03.739 2:17.742 0

17 65 Tomasz MURAWSKI PZM Automobilklub Wielkopolski Yamaha Du SST600 AA 9 21:00.760 1:09.600 2:18.928 0

18 66 Kadir ACIKGÖZ AMF Orman Racing Kawasaki Du SST600 AA 9 21:22.335 1:31.175 2:21.142 0

19 63 Gerald GRUBER AMF Team R6 Cup Yamaha Br SST600 AA 9 21:43.606 1:52.446 2:23.894 0

20 32 Patrik STACHURA ACCR AMK Terlicko Kawasaki Du SST600 AA 9 22:17.057 2:25.897 2:27.863 0

Not Classified (75% = 6 Laps)

DNF 9 Lukas WALCHHÜTTER AMF Bertl K Racing Team Yamaha Pi SST600 AA 1 2:14.365 DNF 2:14.365 0

DNS 55 Dušan KOVARÍK SMF Aquaprofi Racing Honda Du SST600 AA 0.000 DNS 0

#91 +20sec time penalty

Printed: 2018.05.06 16:28 Page 1/1



ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 1 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 04-06.05.2018.

SST600 Slovakiaring (5922 m)

ACCR

Race 1
Pos No Rider FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 99 Josef PONČIK ACCR Dafit Motoracing Yamaha Du SST600 AA 9 19:54.018 2:10.891 25

2 32 Patrik STACHURA ACCR AMK Terlicko Kawasaki Du SST600 AA 9 22:17.057 2:27.863 20

Printed: 2018.05.06 15:40 Page 1/1



ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 1 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 04-06.05.2018.

SST600 Slovakiaring (5922 m)

ACCR

Total Results
Pos No Rider FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. R1 pts R2 pts Total pts

1 99 Josef PONČIK ACCR Dafit Motoracing Yamaha Du SST600 AA 25 25 50

2 32 Patrik STACHURA ACCR AMK Terlicko Kawasaki Du SST600 AA 20 20 40

Printed: 2018.05.06 15:40 Page 1/1



ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 1 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 04-06.05.2018.

SST1000 Slovakiaring (5922 m)

Alpe Adria Open

Qualifying
Pos No Rider FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Best Tm Diff Gap Pts

1 55 Michal FILLA ACCR BMW Sikora Motosport BMW Pi SST1000 AA 7 2:05.926 3

2 37 Arnaud FRIEDRICH DMSB Team LRP Poland BMW Pi SST1000 8 2:05.966 0.040 0.040 2

3 6 Michal PRÁŠEK ACCR Rohác-Fejta Motoracing Team BMW Du SST1000 AA 9 2:06.797 0.871 0.831 1

4 50 Horst SAIGER LMV Saiger Racing Yamaha Me SST1000 7 2:06.799 0.873 0.002 0

5 23 Adrian PASEK PZM Wójcik Racing Team Yamaha Du SST1000 AA 5 2:06.863 0.937 0.064 0

6 24 Marko JERMAN AMZS Zebra Racing Team Yamaha Du SST1000 AA 7 2:06.927 1.001 0.064 0

7 777 Takuya FUJITA MFJ Yart Yamaha Br SST1000 4 2:07.438 1.512 0.511 0

8 82 Karel PEŠEK ACCR KPA/Moto82 Kawasaki Pi SST1000 AA 6 2:07.558 1.632 0.120 0

9 65 Tomas SVITOK SMF SK Energy Maco Racing Yamaha Du SST1000 AA 2 2:07.566 1.640 0.008 0

10 88 Jaroslav CERNY SMF Moto-LB Racing Team Ducati Pi SST1000 AA 5 2:08.319 2.393 0.753 0

11 111 Michal SEMBERA ACCR TME racing team BMW Br SST1000 AA 7 2:09.077 3.151 0.758 0

12 69 Dominik JŮDA ACCR TME racing BMW Br SST1000 AA 2 2:09.092 3.166 0.015 0

13 93 Jakub JANTULÍK SMF JJ racing team Kawasaki Du SST1000 AA 5 2:09.103 3.177 0.011 0

14 22 Bukowski DANIEL PZM AF Racing Ducati Torun Ducati Du SST1000 AA 8 2:09.161 3.235 0.058 0

15 17 Pawel GORKA PZM Wójcik Racing Yamaha Du SST1000 AA 6 2:09.238 3.312 0.077 0

16 211 Tomaš ZAJIC SMF Dafit Motoracing Yamaha Du SST1000 AA 9 2:09.585 3.659 0.347 0

17 13 Ladislav CHMENIK SMF KBS Team BMW Br SST1000 AA 8 2:09.741 3.815 0.156 0

18 36 Václav BITTMAN ACCR BRC Šubrt Racing Yamaha Du SST1000 AA 7 2:09.749 3.823 0.008 0

19 94 Piotr FALAT PZM Piotr Falat Racing BMW Du SST1000 AA 6 2:10.315 4.389 0.566 0

20 176 Dario HORVAT HMS Dampini racing Kawasaki Du SST1000 AA 7 2:10.687 4.761 0.372 0

21 63 Bartlomiej MORAŃSKI SMF BMP Motors BMW Pi SST1000 AA 3 2:12.069 6.143 1.382 0

22 14 Jaroslaw SZCZESNY PZM LRP Poland BMW Pi SST1000 AA 9 2:12.778 6.852 0.709 0

23 7 Thomas DEISENHOFER DMSB Team Dreier Racing Motorsport Kawasaki Du SST1000 7 2:13.154 7.228 0.376 0

24 42 Maciej UKLEJA PZM AF Racing Team Ducati Torun Ducati Du SST1000 AA 1 2:14.841 8.915 1.687 0

25 86 Antonin MORAVEC SMF Exteria Racing Team BMW Br SST1000 AA 5 2:18.357 12.431 3.516 0

26 41 Frane MRDULJAŠ HMS Team Motobanda Kawasaki Pi SST1000 AA 7 2:19.665 13.739 1.308 0

Not Classified 112% - 2:21.037

725 Dean GOPHER MEMSI MKL Racing  Team Kawasaki Du SST1000 1 3:33.299 1:27.373 1:13.634 0

Printed: 2018.05.05 9:03 Page 1/1
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 1 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 04-06.05.2018.

SST1000 Slovakiaring (5922 m)

Alpe Adria Open

Race 1
Pos No Rider FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 55 Michal FILLA ACCR BMW Sikora Motosport BMW Pi SST1000 AA 11 23:18.079 2:06.178 26

2 37 Arnaud FRIEDRICH DMSB Team LRP Poland BMW Pi SST1000 11 23:25.229 7.150 2:06.641 20

3 50 Horst SAIGER LMV Saiger Racing Yamaha Me SST1000 11 23:28.595 10.516 2:06.675 16

4 6 Michal PRÁŠEK ACCR Rohác-Fejta Motoracing TeamBMW Du SST1000 AA 11 23:31.100 13.021 2:07.297 13

5 23 Adrian PASEK PZM Wójcik Racing Team Yamaha Du SST1000 AA 11 23:31.462 13.383 2:06.437 11

6 82 Karel PEŠEK ACCR KPA/Moto82 Kawasaki Pi SST1000 AA 11 23:37.465 19.386 2:07.543 10

7 88 Jaroslav CERNY SMF Moto-LB Racing Team Ducati Pi SST1000 AA 11 23:37.639 19.560 2:07.539 9

8 65 Tomas SVITOK SMF SK Energy Maco Racing Yamaha Du SST1000 AA 11 23:38.663 20.584 2:07.499 8

9 777 Takuya FUJITA MFJ Yart Yamaha Br SST1000 11 23:48.678 30.599 2:07.585 7

10 36 Václav BITTMAN ACCR BRC Šubrt Racing Yamaha Du SST1000 AA 11 23:49.664 31.585 2:08.958 6

11 22 Daniel BUKOWSKI PZM AF Racing Ducati Torun Ducati Du SST1000 AA 11 23:51.854 33.775 2:08.351 5

12 93 Jakub JANTULÍK SMF JJ racing team Kawasaki Du SST1000 AA 11 23:53.576 35.497 2:08.745 4

13 111 Michal SEMBERA ACCR TME racing team BMW Br SST1000 AA 11 23:59.109 41.030 2:09.655 3

14 211 Tomaš ZAJIC SMF Dafit Motoracing Yamaha Du SST1000 AA 11 24:03.157 45.078 2:09.002 2

15 69 Dominik JŮDA ACCR TME racing BMW Br SST1000 AA 11 24:04.355 46.276 2:10.252 1

16 176 Dario HORVAT HMS Dampini racing Kawasaki Du SST1000 AA 11 24:11.150 53.071 2:10.738 0

17 13 Ladislav CHMELIK SMF KBS Team BMW Br SST1000 AA 11 24:12.541 54.462 2:10.389 0

18 94 Piotr FALAT PZM Piotr Falat Racing BMW Du SST1000 AA 11 24:20.138 1:02.059 2:10.939 0

19 63 Bartlomiej MORAŃSKI SMF BMP Motors BMW Pi SST1000 AA 11 24:25.630 1:07.551 2:11.177 0

20 725 Dean GOPHER MEMSI MKL Racing  Team Kawasaki Du SST1000 11 24:38.125 1:20.046 2:13.172 0

21 7 Thomas DEISENHOFER DMSB Team Dreier Racing MotorspoKawasaki Du SST1000 11 24:38.626 1:20.547 2:12.784 0

22 14 Jaroslaw SZCZESNY PZM LRP Poland BMW Pi SST1000 AA 11 24:38.732 1:20.653 2:13.306 0

23 42 Maciej UKLEJA PZM AF Racing Team Ducati Toru Ducati Du SST1000 AA 11 25:18.823 2:00.744 2:15.755 0

24 41 Frane MRDULJAŠ HMS Team Motobanda Kawasaki Pi SST1000 AA 11 25:33.861 2:15.782 2:17.698 0

25 86 Antonin MORAVEC SMF Exteria Racing Team BMW Br SST1000 AA 11 25:34.767 2:16.688 2:17.833 0

Not Classified (75% = 8 Laps)

DNF 17 Pawel GORKA PZM Wójcik Racing Yamaha Du SST1000 AA 7 15:40.519 DNF 2:10.088 0

DNF 24 Marko JERMAN AMZS Zebra Racing Team Yamaha Du SST1000 AA 0.000 DNF 0
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 1 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 04-06.05.2018.

SST1000 Slovakiaring (5922 m)

ACCR

Race 1
Pos No Rider FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 55 Michal FILLA ACCR BMW Sikora Motosport BMW Pi SST1000 AA 11 23:18.079 2:06.178 25

2 6 Michal PRÁŠEK ACCR Rohác-Fejta Motoracing TeamBMW Du SST1000 AA 11 23:31.100 2:07.297 20

3 82 Karel PEŠEK ACCR KPA/Moto82 Kawasaki Pi SST1000 AA 11 23:37.465 2:07.543 16

4 36 Václav BITTMAN ACCR BRC Šubrt Racing Yamaha Du SST1000 AA 11 23:49.664 2:08.958 13

5 111 Michal SEMBERA ACCR TME racing team BMW Br SST1000 AA 11 23:59.109 2:09.655 11

6 69 Dominik JŮDA ACCR TME racing BMW Br SST1000 AA 11 24:04.355 2:10.252 10
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 1 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 04-06.05.2018.

SST1000 Slovakiaring (5922 m)

Alpe Adria Open

Race 2
Pos No Rider FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 55 Michal FILLA ACCR BMW Sikora Motosport BMW Pi SST1000 AA 11 23:15.706 2:06.165 26

2 37 Arnaud FRIEDRICH DMSB Team LRP Poland BMW Pi SST1000 11 23:21.395 5.689 2:06.424 20

3 24 Marko JERMAN AMZS Zebra Racing Team Yamaha Du SST1000 AA 11 23:21.581 5.875 2:06.437 16

4 6 Michal PRÁŠEK ACCR Rohác-Fejta Motoracing TeamBMW Du SST1000 AA 11 23:25.736 10.030 2:06.547 13

5 23 Adrian PASEK PZM Wójcik Racing Team Yamaha Du SST1000 AA 11 23:36.946 21.240 2:07.632 11

6 88 Jaroslav CERNY SMF Moto-LB Racing Team Ducati Pi SST1000 AA 11 23:37.447 21.741 2:07.482 10

7 82 Karel PEŠEK ACCR KPA/Moto82 Kawasaki Pi SST1000 AA 11 23:38.348 22.642 2:08.322 9

8 22 Daniel BUKOWSKI PZM AF Racing Ducati Torun Ducati Du SST1000 AA 11 23:49.239 33.533 2:08.555 8

9 36 Václav BITTMAN ACCR BRC Šubrt Racing Yamaha Du SST1000 AA 11 23:49.336 33.630 2:08.917 7

10 211 Tomaš ZAJIC SMF Dafit Motoracing Yamaha Du SST1000 AA 11 23:49.787 34.081 2:08.707 6

11 111 Michal SEMBERA ACCR TME racing team BMW Br SST1000 AA 11 23:56.583 40.877 2:09.375 5

12 176 Dario HORVAT HMS Dampini racing Kawasaki Du SST1000 AA 11 23:57.515 41.809 2:09.842 4

13 65 Tomas SVITOK SMF SK Energy Maco Racing Yamaha Du SST1000 AA 11 23:58.459 42.753 2:09.869 3

14 17 Pawel GORKA PZM Wójcik Racing Yamaha Du SST1000 AA 11 23:58.697 42.991 2:09.959 2

15 93 Jakub JANTULÍK SMF JJ racing team Kawasaki Du SST1000 AA 11 23:59.156 43.450 2:09.541 1

16 13 Ladislav CHMELIK SMF KBS Team BMW Br SST1000 AA 11 24:03.317 47.611 2:09.808 0

17 94 Piotr FALAT PZM Piotr Falat Racing BMW Du SST1000 AA 11 24:05.715 50.009 2:10.137 0

18 63 Bartlomiej MORAŃSKI SMF BMP Motors BMW Pi SST1000 AA 11 24:23.418 1:07.712 2:11.677 0

19 725 Dean GOPHER MEMSI MKL Racing  Team Kawasaki Du SST1000 11 24:34.982 1:19.276 2:12.205 0

20 14 Jaroslaw SZCZESNY PZM LRP Poland BMW Pi SST1000 AA 11 24:37.572 1:21.866 2:13.035 0

21 7 Thomas DEISENHOFER DMSB Team Dreier Racing MotorspoKawasaki Du SST1000 11 24:43.034 1:27.328 2:13.086 0

22 42 Maciej UKLEJA PZM AF Racing Team Ducati Toru Ducati Du SST1000 AA 11 24:43.137 1:27.431 2:13.253 0

23 41 Frane MRDULJAŠ HMS Team Motobanda Kawasaki Pi SST1000 AA 11 25:17.701 2:01.995 2:15.753 0

Not Classified (75% = 8 Laps)

DNF 69 Dominik JŮDA ACCR TME racing BMW Br SST1000 AA 3 6:36.282 DNF 2:10.112 0

DNS 50 Horst SAIGER LMV Saiger Racing Yamaha Me SST1000 0.000 DNS 0

DNS 777 Takuya FUJITA MFJ Yart Yamaha Br SST1000 0.000 DNS 0
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 1 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 04-06.05.2018.

SST1000 Slovakiaring (5922 m)

ACCR

Race 2
Pos No Rider FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 55 Michal FILLA ACCR BMW Sikora Motosport BMW Pi SST1000 AA 11 23:15.706 2:06.165 25

2 6 Michal PRÁŠEK ACCR Rohác-Fejta Motoracing TeamBMW Du SST1000 AA 11 23:25.736 2:06.547 20

3 82 Karel PEŠEK ACCR KPA/Moto82 Kawasaki Pi SST1000 AA 11 23:38.348 2:08.322 16

4 36 Václav BITTMAN ACCR BRC Šubrt Racing Yamaha Du SST1000 AA 11 23:49.336 2:08.917 13

5 111 Michal SEMBERA ACCR TME racing team BMW Br SST1000 AA 11 23:56.583 2:09.375 11

Not Classified (75% = 8 Laps)

DNF 69 Dominik JŮDA ACCR TME racing BMW Br SST1000 AA 3 6:36.282 DNF 2:10.112 0
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 1 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 04-06.05.2018.

SST1000 Slovakiaring (5922 m)

ACCR

Total Results
Pos No Rider FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. R1 pts R2 pts Total pts

1 55 Michal FILLA ACCR BMW Sikora Motosport BMW Pi SST1000 AA 25 25 50

2 6 Michal PRÁŠEK ACCR Rohác-Fejta Motoracing TeamBMW Du SST1000 AA 20 20 40

3 82 Karel PEŠEK ACCR KPA/Moto82 Kawasaki Pi SST1000 AA 16 16 32

4 36 Václav BITTMAN ACCR BRC Šubrt Racing Yamaha Du SST1000 AA 13 13 26

5 111 Michal SEMBERA ACCR TME racing team BMW Br SST1000 AA 11 11 22

6 69 Dominik JŮDA ACCR TME racing BMW Br SST1000 AA 10 0 10
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 1 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 04-06.05.2018.

SBK Slovakiaring (5922 m)

Alpe Adria Open

Qualifying
Pos No Rider FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Best Tm Diff Gap Pts

1 7 Parkes BROC MA Yart Yamaha Br SBK 10 2:03.987 3

2 107 Marvin FRITZ DMSB Yart Yamaha Br SBK 5 2:04.074 0.087 0.087 2

3 37 Chrsitopher KEMMER AMF Bertl K. Racing Team BMW Pi SBK AA 6 2:05.564 1.577 1.490 1

4 411 Philipp STEINMAYR AMF ESA Racing Yamaha Du SBK AA 10 2:05.642 1.655 0.078 0

5 98 Karel HANIKA ACCR Mercury Racing Team BMW Br SBK AA 4 2:05.714 1.727 0.072 0

6 427 Andreas FICHTENBAUER AMF racer4kids.at Yamaha Pi SBK AA 7 2:06.030 2.043 0.316 0

7 95 Julian MAYER AMF Motorrad Mayer Yamaha Du SBK AA 3 2:06.174 2.187 0.144 0

8 50 Horst SAIGER LMV Saiger Racing Yamaha Me SBK 9 2:06.278 2.291 0.104 0

9 63 Jan HALBICH ACCR Halbich Motorsport Honda Pi SBK AA 7 2:06.470 2.483 0.192 0

10 19 Pawel SZKOPEK PZM Pazera Racing Yamaha Du SBK AA 2 2:06.488 2.501 0.018 0

11 33 Marek SZKOPEK PZM Wojcik Racing Team Yamaha Du SBK AA 3 2:06.774 2.787 0.286 0

12 13 Ville VALTONEN SML Team Sensetec Yamaha Pi SBK 8 2:07.014 3.027 0.240 0

13 36 Nico THÖNI AMF Team Styria Racing Aprilia Pi SBK AA 2 2:07.270 3.283 0.256 0

14 15 Milos CIHAK ACCR BMW Motorrad Czech BMW Pi SBK AA 7 2:07.404 3.417 0.134 0

15 71 Thomas BERGHAMMER AMF Polizeisportverein Wels MS Suzuki Pi SBK AA 6 2:07.512 3.525 0.108 0

16 49 Mike WOHNER AMF Dunlop Racing BMW Du SBK AA 11 2:07.871 3.884 0.359 0

17 25 Matej SMRŽ ACCR Mercury Racing Team BMW Br SBK AA 10 2:07.878 3.891 0.007 0

18 210 David OUREDNÍCEK ACCR Dafitmotoracing Yamaha Du SBK AA 8 2:08.729 4.742 0.851 0

19 77 Martin CHOY BMF Eko BMW Motorrad BMW Br SBK AA 3 2:09.011 5.024 0.282 0

20 81 Christian WIEZINGER MAYR AMF PSV Wels BMW Du SBK AA 7 2:09.086 5.099 0.075 0

21 46 Wolfgang GAMMER AMF Heating Factory BMW Du SBK AA 3 2:09.394 5.407 0.308 0

22 133 Vaclav RUMLENA ACCR Halbich Motorsport Yamaha Du SBK AA 3 2:09.702 5.715 0.308 0

23 11 Ireneusz SIKORA PZM BMW Sikora Motosport BMW Pi SBK AA 4 2:10.230 6.243 0.528 0

24 76 Richard BALCAR ACCR BMW Motorrad Czech BMW Pi SBK AA 1 2:11.163 7.176 0.933 0

25 21 Hannes SCHAFZAHL AMF Ratezi - Racing Team Ziegel Kawasaki B/P SBK AA 5 2:11.176 7.189 0.013 0

26 64 Rene GEBETSROITHER AMF PSV Wels BMW Du SBK AA 8 2:11.212 7.225 0.036 0

27 224 Peter DUCHYNA SMF Peter Duchyna BMW Du SBK AA 6 2:11.681 7.694 0.469 0

28 54 Juraj KNEZOVIC SMF Motomaxx Racing Team Kawasaki Du SBK AA 5 2:11.776 7.789 0.095 0

29 41 Stanislav POLÁK ACCR GT2 Motorsport Yamaha Pi SBK AA 10 2:12.318 8.331 0.542 0

30 99 Markus MÜCKE AMF Mücke Racing Yamaha Br SBK AA 5 2:12.503 8.516 0.185 0

31 90 Bartlomiej LEWANDOWSKI PZM Team LRP Poland BMW Pi SBK AA 9 2:13.491 9.504 0.988 0

32 34 Agah ORMAN AMF Orman Racing Team Kawasaki Du SBK AA 3 2:15.907 11.920 2.416 0

Not Classified 112% - 2:18.865

82 Mariusz DURYNEK PZM Durynek Racing Team DENS MV Agusta Pi SBK AA 0 0

374 Andreas GANGL AMF Heating Factory Kawasaki Du SBK AA 0 0
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 1 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 04-06.05.2018.

SBK Slovakiaring (5922 m)

Alpe Adria Open

Race 1
Pos No Rider FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 95 Julian MAYER AMF Motorrad Mayer Yamaha Du SBK AA 13 27:26.835 2:05.868 25

2 427 Andreas FICHTENBAUER AMF racer4kids.at Yamaha Pi SBK AA 13 27:28.761 1.926 2:05.955 20

3 411 Philipp STEINMAYR AMF ESA Racing Yamaha Du SBK AA 13 27:28.933 2.098 2:06.167 16

4 98 Karel HANIKA ACCR Mercury Racing Team BMW Br SBK AA 13 27:29.295 2.460 2:05.374 13

5 63 Jan HALBICH ACCR Halbich Motorsport Honda Pi SBK AA 13 27:30.383 3.548 2:06.092 11

6 37 Christopher KEMMER AMF Bertl K. Racing Team BMW Pi SBK AA 13 27:35.544 8.709 2:06.394 10

7 13 Ville VALTONEN SML Team Sensetec Yamaha Pi SBK 13 27:55.938 29.103 2:07.698 9

8 25 Matej SMRŽ ACCR Mercury Racing Team BMW Br SBK AA 13 28:00.352 33.517 2:07.127 8

9 15 Milos CIHAK ACCR BMW Motorrad Czech BMW Pi SBK AA 13 28:08.574 41.739 2:08.263 7

10 71 Thomas BERGHAMMER AMF Polizeisportverein Wels MS Suzuki Pi SBK AA 13 28:08.905 42.070 2:08.243 6

11 49 Mike WOHNER AMF Dunlop Racing BMW Du SBK AA 13 28:09.154 42.319 2:08.869 5

12 81 Christian WIEZINGER MAYR AMF PSV Wels BMW Du SBK AA 13 28:15.113 48.278 2:08.722 4

13 133 Vaclav RUMLENA ACCR Halbich Motorsport Yamaha Du SBK AA 13 28:26.857 1:00.022 2:09.062 3

14 210 David OUREDNÍCEK ACCR Dafitmotoracing Yamaha Du SBK AA 13 28:35.417 1:08.582 2:10.339 2

15 19 Pawel SZKOPEK PZM Pazera Racing Yamaha Du SBK AA 13 28:42.087 1:15.252 2:07.136 1

16 21 Hannes SCHAFZAHL AMF Ratezi - Racing Team Ziegel Kawasaki B/P SBK AA 13 28:47.098 1:20.263 2:11.977 0

17 41 Stanislav POLÁK ACCR GT2 Motorsport Yamaha Pi SBK AA 13 28:54.637 1:27.802 2:12.059 0

18 54 Juraj KNEZOVIC SMF Motomaxx Racing Team Kawasaki Du SBK AA 13 28:54.845 1:28.010 2:11.757 0

19 99 Markus MÜCKE AMF Mücke Racing Yamaha Br SBK AA 13 28:55.288 1:28.453 2:11.908 0

20 224 Peter DUCHYNA SMF Peter Duchyna BMW Du SBK AA 13 29:10.093 1:43.258 2:12.746 0

21 82 Mariusz DURYNEK PZM Durynek Racing Team DENS MV Agusta Pi SBK AA 12 27:38.939 1 Lap 2:16.470 0

22 50 Horst SAIGER LMV Saiger Racing Yamaha Me SBK 12 29:10.550 1 Lap 2:06.297 0

Not Classified (75% = 9 Laps)

DNF 7 Parkes BROC MA Yart Yamaha Br SBK 12 25:49.738 1 Lap 2:04.849 0

DNF 107 Marvin FRITZ DMSB Yart Yamaha Br SBK 12 26:05.808 1 Lap 2:04.757 1

DNF 36 Nico THÖNI AMF Team Styria Racing Aprilia Pi SBK AA 8 17:16.451 5 Laps 2:07.120 0

DNF 46 Wolfgang GAMMER AMF Heating Factory BMW Du SBK AA 7 15:20.484 6 Laps 2:09.739 0

DNF 64 Rene GEBETSROITHER AMF PSV Wels BMW Du SBK AA 6 13:29.791 7 Laps 2:12.006 0

DNF 11 Ireneusz SIKORA PZM BMW Sikora Motosport BMW Pi SBK AA 5 11:08.671 8 Laps 2:10.699 0

DNF 77 Martin CHOY BMF Eko BMW Motorrad BMW Br SBK AA 3 6:34.094 10 Laps 2:08.614 0

DNF 76 Richard BALCAR ACCR BMW Motorrad Czech BMW Pi SBK AA 3 6:59.747 10 Laps 2:14.467 0

DNF 33 Marek SZKOPEK PZM Wojcik Racing Team Yamaha Du SBK AA 0.000 13 Laps 0

DNS 90 Bartlomiej LEWANDOWSKI PZM Team LRP Poland BMW Pi SBK AA 0.000 DNS 0

DNS 34 Agah ORMAN AMF Orman Racing Team Kawasaki Du SBK AA 0.000 DNS 0
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 1 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 04-06.05.2018.

SBK Slovakiaring (5922 m)

ACCR

Race 1
Pos No Rider FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 98 Karel HANIKA ACCR Mercury Racing Team BMW Br SBK AA 13 27:29.295 2:05.374 25

2 63 Jan HALBICH ACCR Halbich Motorsport Honda Pi SBK AA 13 27:30.383 2:06.092 20

3 25 Matej SMRŽ ACCR Mercury Racing Team BMW Br SBK AA 13 28:00.352 2:07.127 16

4 15 Milos CIHAK ACCR BMW Motorrad Czech BMW Pi SBK AA 13 28:08.574 2:08.263 13

5 133 Vaclav RUMLENA ACCR Halbich Motorsport Yamaha Du SBK AA 13 28:26.857 2:09.062 11

6 210 David OUREDNÍCEK ACCR Dafitmotoracing Yamaha Du SBK AA 13 28:35.417 2:10.339 10

7 41 Stanislav POLÁK ACCR GT2 Motorsport Yamaha Pi SBK AA 13 28:54.637 2:12.059 9

Not Classified (75% = 9 Laps)

DNF 76 Richard BALCAR ACCR BMW Motorrad Czech BMW Pi SBK AA 3 6:59.747 2:14.467 0
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 1 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 04-06.05.2018.

SBK Slovakiaring (5922 m)

Alpe Adria Open

Race 2
Pos No Rider FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 95 Julian MAYER AMF Motorrad Mayer Yamaha Du SBK AA 13 27:19.086 2:05.528 25

2 98 Karel HANIKA ACCR Mercury Racing Team BMW Br SBK AA 13 27:22.182 3.096 2:05.133 21

3 427 Andreas FICHTENBAUER AMF racer4kids.at Yamaha Pi SBK AA 13 27:29.914 10.828 2:06.023 16

4 411 Philipp STEINMAYR AMF ESA Racing Yamaha Du SBK AA 13 27:35.652 16.566 2:06.486 13

5 37 Christopher KEMMER AMF Bertl K. Racing Team BMW Pi SBK AA 13 27:36.061 16.975 2:06.246 11

6 33 Marek SZKOPEK PZM Wojcik Racing Team Yamaha Du SBK AA 13 27:36.494 17.408 2:05.946 10

7 13 Ville VALTONEN SML Team Sensetec Yamaha Pi SBK 13 27:37.187 18.101 2:06.536 9

8 25 Matej SMRŽ ACCR Mercury Racing Team BMW Br SBK AA 13 27:38.187 19.101 2:06.665 8

9 19 Pawel SZKOPEK PZM Pazera Racing Yamaha Du SBK AA 13 27:39.174 20.088 2:05.331 7

10 71 Thomas BERGHAMMER AMF Polizeisportverein Wels MS Suzuki Pi SBK AA 13 27:59.526 40.440 2:07.043 6

11 46 Wolfgang GAMMER AMF Heating Factory BMW Du SBK AA 13 28:03.067 43.981 2:08.319 5

12 36 Nico THÖNI AMF Team Styria Racing Aprilia Pi SBK AA 13 28:03.976 44.890 2:08.056 4

13 133 Vaclav RUMLENA ACCR Halbich Motorsport Yamaha Du SBK AA 13 28:25.467 1:06.381 2:09.750 3

14 64 Rene GEBETSROITHER AMF PSV Wels BMW Du SBK AA 13 28:33.580 1:14.494 2:10.550 2

15 210 David OUREDNÍCEK ACCR Dafitmotoracing Yamaha Du SBK AA 13 28:35.719 1:16.633 2:10.842 1

16 21 Hannes SCHAFZAHL AMF Ratezi - Racing Team Ziegel Kawasaki B/P SBK AA 13 28:42.936 1:23.850 2:11.106 0

17 99 Markus MÜCKE AMF Mücke Racing Yamaha Br SBK AA 13 28:51.595 1:32.509 2:11.471 0

18 41 Stanislav POLÁK ACCR GT2 Motorsport Yamaha Pi SBK AA 13 28:54.827 1:35.741 2:11.985 0

19 77 Martin CHOY BMF Eko BMW Motorrad BMW Br SBK AA 13 28:54.952 1:35.866 2:08.249 0

20 54 Juraj KNEZOVIC SMF Motomaxx Racing Team Kawasaki Du SBK AA 13 28:55.310 1:36.224 2:12.007 0

21 224 Peter DUCHYNA SMF Peter Duchyna BMW Du SBK AA 13 28:57.916 1:38.830 2:12.340 0

22 11 Ireneusz SIKORA PZM BMW Sikora Motosport BMW Pi SBK AA 13 28:59.149 1:40.063 2:10.067 0

Not Classified (75% = 9 Laps)

DNF 76 Richard BALCAR ACCR BMW Motorrad Czech BMW Pi SBK AA 9 20:12.506 DNF 2:12.003 0

DNF 81 Christian WIESINGER MAYR AMF PSV Wels BMW Du SBK AA 8 17:19.836 DNF 2:08.061 0

DNF 49 Mike WOHNER AMF Dunlop Racing BMW Du SBK AA 7 15:27.497 DNF 2:10.825 0

DNF 90 Bartlomiej LEWANDOWSKI PZM Team LRP Poland BMW Pi SBK AA 6 13:26.152 DNF 2:12.542 0

DNF 82 Mariusz DURYNEK PZM Durynek Racing Team DENS MV Agusta Pi SBK AA 5 11:41.466 DNF 2:13.899 0

DNS 7 Parkes BROC MA Yart Yamaha Br SBK 0.000 DNS 0

DNS 107 Marvin FRITZ DMSB Yart Yamaha Br SBK 0.000 DNS 0

DNS 63 Jan HALBICH ACCR Halbich Motorsport Honda Pi SBK AA 0.000 DNS 0

DNS 50 Horst SAIGER LMV Saiger Racing Yamaha Me SBK 0.000 DNS 0

DNS 15 Milos CIHAK ACCR BMW Motorrad Czech BMW Pi SBK AA 0.000 DNS 0

DNS 34 Agah ORMAN AMF Orman Racing Team Kawasaki Du SBK AA 0.000 DNS 0
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 1 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 04-06.05.2018.

SBK Slovakiaring (5922 m)

ACCR

Race 2
Pos No Rider FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 98 Karel HANIKA ACCR Mercury Racing Team BMW Br SBK AA 13 27:22.182 2:05.133 25

2 25 Matej SMRŽ ACCR Mercury Racing Team BMW Br SBK AA 13 27:38.187 2:06.665 20

3 133 Vaclav RUMLENA ACCR Halbich Motorsport Yamaha Du SBK AA 13 28:25.467 2:09.750 16

4 210 David OUREDNÍCEK ACCR Dafitmotoracing Yamaha Du SBK AA 13 28:35.719 2:10.842 13

5 41 Stanislav POLÁK ACCR GT2 Motorsport Yamaha Pi SBK AA 13 28:54.827 2:11.985 11

Not Classified (75% = 9 Laps)

DNF 76 Richard BALCAR ACCR BMW Motorrad Czech BMW Pi SBK AA 9 20:12.506 DNF 2:12.003 0

DNS 63 Jan HALBICH ACCR Halbich Motorsport Honda Pi SBK AA 0.000 DNS 0

DNS 15 Milos CIHAK ACCR BMW Motorrad Czech BMW Pi SBK AA 0.000 DNS 0
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 1 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 04-06.05.2018.

SBK Slovakiaring (5922 m)

ACCR

Total Results
Pos No Rider FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. R1 pts R2 pts Total pts

1 98 Karel HANIKA ACCR Mercury Racing Team BMW Br SBK AA 25 25 50

2 25 Matej SMRŽ ACCR Mercury Racing Team BMW Br SBK AA 16 20 36

3 133 Vaclav RUMLENA ACCR Halbich Motorsport Yamaha Du SBK AA 11 16 27

4 210 David OUREDNÍCEK ACCR Dafitmotoracing Yamaha Du SBK AA 10 13 23

5 41 Stanislav POLÁK ACCR GT2 Motorsport Yamaha Pi SBK AA 9 11 20

6 63 Jan HALBICH ACCR Halbich Motorsport Honda Pi SBK AA 20 0 20

7 15 Milos CIHAK ACCR BMW Motorrad Czech BMW Pi SBK AA 13 0 13

8 76 Richard BALCAR ACCR BMW Motorrad Czech BMW Pi SBK AA 0 0 0
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